49
15
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1517
1517
Switches
S
w

200+40+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code18 18mm Bezeled Units
Tactile Snap Action 16mm - 31 Series
Illuminated Pushbuttons and Indicators 5A, 250Vac, IP40
Ì Tactile self-cleaning elements
Ì One or two changeover elements
Ì Square or rectangular front bezels
Ì Gold plated silver contacts
Ì VDE, UL, CSA, SEV approved
Depth behind panel
Unit 1NO, 1NC = 29
Unit 2NO, 2NC = 36.5
Indicator = 23.5
Panel cut-out = 16mm
SW373
Rectangular Lenses: Red =925-159 Orange =925-160 Yellow =925-172
Green =925-184 Blue =925-196 Clear =925-202
Square Lenses: Red =925-214 Orange =925-226 Yellow =925-238
Green =925-240 Blue =925-251 Clear =925-263
All Order CodesSquare
All Order CodesRectangular
60+15+3+Lenses - See Above
311-217231-050.005Indicator
311-216031-282.0252NO, 2NC Latching
311-215931-281.0251NO, 1NC Latching
311-214731-152.0252NO, 2NC Momentary Units
311-213531-151.0251NO, 1NC Momentary Units
18mm x 18mm Bezelled Units
311-212331-040.005Indicator
311-211131-262.052NO, 2NC Latching
311-210031-261.0251NO, 1NC Latching
311-209331-122.0252NO, 2NC Momentary Units
311-208131-121.0251NO, 1NC Momentary Units
18mm x 24mm Bezelled
100+10+1+Order CodeList No.
Price EachMftrs.
Low Level Switching 16mm – 31 Series